
 

 
Date-sheet of Annual Examination for Classes 9th To 12th (Sci. & Comm.) March 2025 

 (Session 2024-25) 

(Timing for classes 10th & 12th :- 08:45 a.m. To 12:00 noon) 

(Timing for classes 9th & 11th  :- 12:45 p.m. To 04:00 p.m.) 

Date Day Class Subject 

04.03.2025 Tuesday 10th 

12th 

Hindi  

Economics 

05.03.2025 Wednesday 9th 

11th 

12th 

Mathematics 

English 

Physics 

07.03.2025 Friday 9th 

10th 

Social Science  

English 

08.03.2025 Saturday 12th English 

10.03.2025 Monday 9th 

11th 

10th 

English  

Physics 

Mathematics 

12.03.2025 Wednesday 9th 

11th 

Hindi 

Economics 

13.03.2025 Thursday 10th Science and Technology 

15.03.2025 Saturday 9th 

11th 

11th 

10th 

12th 

Sanskrit 

Accountancy 

Biology 

Computer Science 

Mathematics 

17.03.2025 Monday 9th Science and Technology 

18.03.2025 Tuesday 9th Computer Science 



 

12th 

12th 

Accountancy 

Biology 

19.03.2025 Wednesday 10th  Sanskrit 

20.03.2025 Thursday 11th 

11th 

Business Studies 

Chemistry 

22.03.2025 Saturday 10th Social Science 

24.03.2025 Monday 11th 

11th 

12th 

12th 

Physical Education 

Information Technology  

Business Studies 

Chemistry 

26.03.2025 Wednesday 11th Mathematics 

28.03.2025 Friday 12th 

12th 

Physical Education 

Information Technology 

 

 


